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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0748 Concurrent Resolution, By Land and I.E. Lourie
A Concurrent Resolution to memorialize Congress and the Secretary of the United States Department of Agriculture to act
to assist dairy farmers in obtaining a fair price for their milk and in preventing unnecessary financial hardships to the farmers.

03/12/91
03/12/91
03/28/91
04/02/91
04/02/91
04/03/91
04/03/91
04/23/91
04/24/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
Amended SJ-20

Adopted, sent to House SJ-20

Introduced HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-233

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-42
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