May 19, 2024, 07:50:47 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0748 Concurrent Resolution, By Land and I.E. Lourie

A Concurrent Resolution to memorialize Congress and the Secretary of the United States Department of Agriculture to act to assist dairy farmers in obtaining a fair price for their milk and in preventing unnecessary financial hardships to the farmers.

03/12/91	Senate	Introduced 5J-5
03/12/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-6
03/28/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
04/02/91	Senate	Amended SJ-20
04/02/91	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-20
04/03/91	House	Introduced HJ-4
04/03/91	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
04/23/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-233
04/24/91	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-42